
AQCS:PS:CONTRACT:
06th Nov. 2006

To

DGM (IC)

Sub: Details of contracts – publication on Web Page – Reg.
Ref: Vigilance Lr.No.BAP:VIG:WP:Dt.150506.

Vigilance Lr.No.BAP:VIG:WP:Dt.070606.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Tender No Item/Nat-

ure of
work

Mode of
Tender
enquiry

Date of
publication
of NIT

Type of
Bidding
(Single/T
wo bid
system)

Last date
of receipt
of tender

No of
Tenders
received

Nos and
names of
parties
qualified
after
technical
evaluation

Nos and
names of
parties not
qualified after
technical
evaluation

Whetehr
contract
awarded to
lowest
tenderer/
evaluated L1

cc: DGM/Vigilance - For kind information.

With reference to the above, the details on contracts concluded (on monthly basis) during the month of October 2006 by our AQCS Engineering is given below for your kind
information please.

AIR QUALITY CONTROL SYSTEMS

YesAQCS:NT:F
MS:TEND2
9:Dt.20.09.0
6.

ESP
Flow
model
study

Single 20.09.06 NILSingle 04.10.06
(Tender
opening
date)

One One (M/s.
M.M.
Enterprises,
Ranipet

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


11 12 13 14
Contract no
and date

Name of
contractor

Value of
contract

Schedule
date of
completion
of supplies

With reference to the above, the details on contracts concluded (on monthly basis) during the month of October 2006 by our AQCS Engineering is given below for your kind

10.10.2007AQCS:JRS:
FMS:TEND:
29:Dt.11.10.
06

M/s. M.M.
Enterprises,Ra
nipet

Rs.3,00,000

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Tender
No

Item/
Nature
of work

Mode of
Tender
enquiry

Date of
publi
cation of
NIT

Type of
Bidding
(Single/Tw
o bid
system)

Last
date of
receipt of
tender

No of
Tenders
received

Nos and
names of
parties
qualified
after
technical
evaluation

Nos and
names of
parties not
qualified
after
technical
evaluation

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

DETAILS OF CONTRACTORS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH- NOVEMBER 2006

AQCS / Flow Model lab

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


10 11 12 13 14
Whether
contract
awarded to
lowest
tenderer/
evaluated
L1

Cont
ract no
and date

Name of
cont
ractor

Value of
cont
ract

Scheduled
date of
completion
of supplies

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

DETAILS OF CONTRACTORS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH- NOVEMBER 2006

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Tender
No. Item/ Nature of work

Mode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publication

of NIT

Type of
Bidding
(Single/
Two bid
System)

Last date
of receipt
of tender

Nos. of
tenders
recd.

Nos. and
names of
parties

qualified
after

technical
evaluation

Nos. and
names of

parties not
qualified

after
technical
evaluation

BAP:C
F&D:
17/200
6-07

Construction of office building for
cut bit wardand culvert in
Factory Limited - Single bid

system 19.10.06 two --- ---

BAP:C
F&D:
07/200
6-07

Rectification works of internal
roads and drainages in
Kadavakallu Wind farm near
Tadapatri, A.P.

Limited - Single bid
system 04.08.06 Two --- ---

Nil

Interior Architectural design and
associated services for Engineer
Trainee's Hostel complex Nominati

on - - one - -

BAP:C
F&D:
20/200
6-07

Providing partition wall in
Commercial department in
Factory Limited - Single bid

system 11.11.06 one --- ---

CIVIL FACTORY AND DESIGNS DEPARTMENT
CONTRACT CLOSURE DETAILS FOR NOV '06

C.CHELLDURAI
DGM (CIVIL FACTORY)
Date : 07.12.2006
copy to : DGM (Vigilance)

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


10 11 12 13 14

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest

tenderer/E
valuated

L1

Contract
No.& Date Name of Contractor

Value of
Contract
(in lakhs)

Scheduled
date of

completion
of supplies

Yes 20/2006-07
Sri. M.Narasimhan, 36L
TNHB ., Seekarajapuram

& Post
1,76,469/-

Two
months

(Tentative)

Yes 21/2006-07 M/s Naveen Contractors,
Tadapatri 19,30,455/- 30.01.07

(tentative)

- 22/2006-07 M/s Spacescape
Architects, Chennai 4 4,65,000/- 12 months

Yes 23/2006-07
Sri. M.Narasimhan, 36L
TNHB ., Seekarajapuram

& Post
30,477/- Ten days

CIVIL FACTORY AND DESIGNS DEPARTMENT
CONTRACT CLOSURE DETAILS FOR NOV '06

C.CHELLDURAI
DGM (CIVIL FACTORY)
Date : 07.12.2006

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


BHEL:: BAP:: RANIPET-6
CIVIL TOWNSHIP

Details of contractor concluded during the Month of September 2006

BAP:CTS:
Dt.16.11.06

No. of
tenders
received

Nos and
Names of

parties
qualified

after
technical

evaluation

Nos and
Names of
parties not
qualified

after
technical

evaluation

Whether
scontract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/
evaluated

L1

Contract
No. &
date

Name
of contractor

Value of
contract

Scheduled
Date of

completion
of supplies

--------------------------------- NIL -------------------------------------/

SDGM/Civil Township & TAX

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


BHEL:: BAP:: RANIPET-6
CIVIL TOWNSHIP

Details of contractor concluded during the Month of October 2006

Shri Udayavanaselvan BAP:CTS:
DGM/IC Dt.16.11.06

Last date
of receipt

of
tender

No. of
tenders
received

Nos and
Names of

parties
qualified

after
technical

evaluation

Nos and
Names of
parties not
qualified

after
technical

evaluation

Whether
scontract

awarded to
lowest

tenderer/
evaluated L1

Contract No.
& date

Name
of

contractor

Value of
contract

Scheduled
Date of

completion
of supplies

060906 Four -- -- Yes CTS:08/
2006-07

M/s Sri
Sivanandh
a Constns

1820579.39 10.10.07

14.10.06 Three
-- -- Yes CTS:10/

2006-07
M/s

Lokesh
Constn

166166.69 08.12.06

09.10.06 One -- -- Yes CTS:09/
2006-07

M/s
Lokesh
Constn

41709.55

SDGM/Civil Township & TAX

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


REF:BAP:ERN:CONTRACTS DT. 14.11.2006

To

Mr.R.Udayavanaselvan, DGM / IC

Sir,

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender no
Item / Nature of
work

mode of
tender
Enquiry

Date of
publication
of NIT

Type of
Bidding
(single /
Two Bid
system)

Last
date of
receipt
of
tender

Nos. of
tenders
recd.

Nos. and
names of
parties
qualified after
techinical
evalution

Nos. and
names of
parties not
qualified
after
technical
evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/
Evaluated
L1

Contract
no.& date

Name of
contractor

Value of
contract

Scheduled
date of
completion of
supplies

NIL (Pur-
chase

contract)

Fabrication of ESP,
Fan, APH

components inside
BHEL, Ranipet

premises.

Single NIL Single 29.07.06 one

M/s Richardsan
& Cruddas

(1972) Limited,
chennai.

NIL
Single

tenderer

ES/LSF/002
/06 Dt.

14.09.2006

M/s Richardsan
& Cruddas

(1972) Limited,
Chennai.

Rs.369.19
Lakhs.

28.02.2008

NIL (works
contract)

Installing Hot Air
Flushing System in

Unit- I, Saint Gobain
Glass India Ltd,
Sriperumbudur

(T.N)

Single NIL Single 29.09.06 one

M/s
M.C.K.Kutty
Engineering
Contractors,
Chaliyam,

Calicut

NIL
Single

tenderer

BAP:ERN :
1149A:225

Dt.
12.10.2006

M/s M.C.K.Kutty
Engineering
Contractors,
Chaliyam,

Calicut

Rs.2.76
Lakhs.

6-Oct

NIL (works
contract)

Electrical works for
Hot Air Flushing

System in Unit- I,
Saint Gobain Glass

India Ltd,
Sriperumbudur

(T.N)

Single NIL Single 04.10.06 one

M/s
R.R.Electricals,

Plot no. 16,
E.B.colony,
Mudichur,

Chennai - 48.

NIL
Single

tenderer

BAP:ERN :
1149B:226

Dt.
12.10.2006

M/s
R.R.Electricals,

Plot no. 16,
E.B.colony,
Mudichur,

Chennai - 48.

Rs.0.99
Lakhs.

6-Oct

NIL (works
contract)

Field extension,
hooking up, testing
& commissioning of
old ESP of Unit - II,
60 MW boiler in
Kothagudem TPS of
M/s APGENCO Ltd.

Single NIL Single 15.06.06 one

M/s Santosh
Constructions,
8-70, KSP
Road, Paloncha
(A.P)

NIL
Single
tenderer

BAP:ERN :
1142A:224
Dt.
12.10.2006

M/s Santosh
Constructions, 8-
70, KSP Road,
Paloncha (A.P)

Rs.10.45
Lakhs.

03.01.2007

With regards.

(M.Muniselvam)

SR. ENGINEER / ES

Details of contractors concluded during the month of September 2006 & October 2006.

BHEL : BAP : RANIPET

ERECTION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

*********************

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


REF:BAP:ERN:CONTRACTS DT. 07.12.2006

To

Mr.R.Udayavanaselvan, DGM / IC

Sir,

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender no
Item / Nature of
work

mode of
tender
Enquiry

Date of
publication
of NIT

Type of
Bidding
(single /
Two Bid
system)

Last
date of
receipt
of
tender

Nos. of
tenders
recd.

Nos. and
names of
parties
qualified after
techinical
evalution

Nos. and
names of
parties not
qualified
after
technical
evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/
Evaluated
L1

Contract
no.& date

Name of
contractor

Value of
contract

Scheduled
date of
completion of
supplies

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

With regards.

(M.Muniselvam)

SR. ENGINEER / ES

Details of contractors concluded during the month of November 2006.

BHEL : BAP : RANIPET

ERECTION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

*********************

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH- OCTOBER 2006

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Item/

Nature of
work

Tender
No

Mode of
Tender
enquiry

Date of
publicatio
n of NIT

Type of
Bidding
(Single/T
wo bid
system)

Last date
of receipt
of tender

No of
Tenders
received

Nos and
names of
parties
qualified
after
technical
evaluation

Nos and
names of
parties
not
qualified
after
technical
evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/
evaluated
L1

Contract
no and
date

NIL NILNILNIL NIL NIL NIL

SR EXECUTIVE/HR-GAX & CTX

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

NIL NIL NILNIL

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


12 13 14
Name of
contractor

Value of
contract

NIL NIL

SR EXECUTIVE/HR-GAX & CTX

BAP:HR:GA:CMR:00
DT/15.11.2006

NIL

Schedule
d date of
completio
n of
supplies

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


Details of the contracts finalized during November 2006 in M&S/BHEL Ranipet

SL
N
O

Tender
number

Item/nature of
work

Mode of
tender
enquiry

Date of
publication
of NIT

Type of
bidding
(single/
two bid
system)

Last date
of receipt
of tender

No. of
tende
rs
receiv
ed

Nos.& names of
parties qualified
after technical
evaluation

Nos.& names
of parties not
qualified after
technical
evaluation

1

BAP:M&S:
CON:
FAB:HOU:
06-07

Fabrication of
AP Fan
housing and
OGV shell
with flange fit
up,bullets and
cores LT 12.07.2006 Single 07.08.06 4

1.Excel
Fabricators
2.S.Kumar Engg
works
3.P.Nallusamy

One.
1.Kumaran
Associates

2

BAP:M&S:
CON:
FAB:HOU:
06-07

Fabrication of
AP Fan
housing and
OGV shell
with flange fit
up,bullets and
cores LT 12.07.2006 Single 07.08.06 4

1.Excel
Fabricators
2.S.Kumar Engg
works
3.P.Nallusamy

One.
1.Kumaran
Associates

3

BAP:M&S:
CON:
FAB:HOU:
06-07

Fabrication of
AP Fan
housing and
OGV shell
with flange fit
up,bullets and
cores LT 12.07.2006 Single 07.08.06 4

1.Excel
Fabricators
2.S.Kumar Engg
works
3.P.Nallusamy

One.
1.Kumaran
Associates

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


Whether
contract
awarded to
the L1

Contract
number &
date

Name of
contractor

Value of
contract-
Rs

Schedule
date of
completio
n of
supplies

Yes

1.BAP:M&S:
CON:FAB:H
OU:06-07/01-
A
DT:16.11.20
06

M/S EXCEL
FABRICATORS,
VEPPALAI 35750 05.05.07

Yes

1.BAP:M&S:
CON:FAB:H
OU:06-07/02-
A
DT:16.11.20
06

S.Kumar Engg
works,Chennai 472680 05.05.07

Yes

1.BAP:M&S:
CON:FAB:H
OU:06-07/02-
A
DT:16.11.20
06

P.NALLASAMI,
NARASINGAPU
RAM 311650 05.05.07

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH- NOVEMBER 2006
QC / Non-Destructive Testing Lab

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Item/

Nature of
work

NIL NIL

Tender
No

Mode of
Tender
enquiry

Date of
publicatio
n of NIT

Type of
Bidding
(Single/T
wo bid
system)

Last
date of
receipt of
tender

No of
Tenders
received

Nos and
names of
parties
qualified
after
technical
evaluatio
n

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH- NOVEMBER 2006
QC / Non-Destructive Testing Lab

9 10 11 12

NIL NIL

Nos and
names of
parties
not
qualified
after
technical
evaluatio
n

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/
evaluated
L1

Contract
no and
date

Name of
contracto
r

NIL NIL

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


13 14

NIL

Value of
contract

NIL

Schedule
d date of
completi
on of
supplies

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm


Stores Department (Contract Section)

Details of contracts concluded during the Month of November 2006.

Dated: 02.12.2006.

Type of
Bidding
(Single /
Two Bit
system)

Last date
of receipt
of tender

Nos. of
tenders
recd.

Nos. and
names of
parties
qualified
after
technical
evaluation

Nos. and
names of
parties not
qualified
after
technical
evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer /
Evaluated
L1

Contract
No. &
Date

Name of
Contractor

Value of
Contract

Scheduled
date of
completion
of supplies

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Sr. Stores Officer / CCC & Admn.

DGM / Stores thro’ Manager / Stores.

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0                                                    http://www.pdf4free.com

http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm

